
 

                                                                                                                                    

Educational Research Skills Development 

Boot Camp II 
Fall 2016  

Enhance Foundational Knowledge of Educational Research 
Center for Learning and Innovation (CLI) (7:00am -9:15 am) 

1979 Marcus Ave Suite 101, New Hyde Park 

Date Topic Faculty 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Formulating Research 
Questions and Designing 
Studies  

Sara Merwin, MPH  
Alice Fornari, EdD 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Searching and Evaluating the 
Medical Education Literature 

Tanya Shkolnikov, MSLS 
 

Friday, September 30, 2016 Hypothesis-driven Research: 
Identifying Key Variables 

Lily Thomas, PhD, RN 
Michal Tamuz, PhD 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 Core Variables for 
Measurement of Outcomes: 
Reliability and Validity 

Dan Coletti, PhD 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Preparing for statistical 
Consultation & Preparing IRB 
Application 

Martin Lesser, PhD 
Hallie Kassan, MS, CIP 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Questionnaire Design and 
Survey Research 

Dean Akbar, MS  

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 Introduction to Qualitative 
Research Methods & Analysis 
 

Alice Fornari, EdD 
Elaine Smith, EdD 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 Program Evaluation in Medical 
Education  

Dean Akbar, MS 
Alice Fornari, EdD  

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 Scholarly Writing: Anatomy of 
a Paper: Reporting on 
Educational Research 

Renee Pekmezaris, PhD 

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 “Step Back” Consultation 
Technique 

Alice Fornari, EdD  

*Individual sessions subject to switches in date and faculty* 

*If ALL sessions are attended a certificate of course completion will be granted 

CME credit will be granted per session attended 

Questions? Alice Fornari EdD, Course Director, afornari@nshs.edu 
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